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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)

"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

b= =
Session District

245
School

BHA
Date

Scan to Book

(ET]
Time

[:3]6
Southern

ZaEips

St. Peter's Secondary School

585H (EIAE)
5 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

mIRPE
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

Highg
Lai Chack Middle School

5A6H (£175)
6 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

NAELE
Kowloon City

REBAFHNS
PLK Stanley Ho Sau Nan Primary School

5H9H (EHZ)
9 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

Tk
Sham Shui Po

Himng EERER
Holy Trinity College

58118 (EfAM)
11 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

FEAAL
Wong Tai Sin

RERRMAEREPR
PLK Celine Ho Yam Tong College

58128 (EHiE)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

ItE
North

EkBHAT SR
Wai Chow Public School (Sheung Shui)

58128 (E#iR)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

B

Wanchai

EREHERPR
SKH Tang Shiu Kin Secondary School

5H138 (E:5)
13 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

BER
Hong Kong East

FHEEMEBM
Canossa School (Hong Kong)

5H16H (BHZ)
16 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

E

Kwun Tong

LERS
Sing Yin Secondary School

5A178 (EM=)
17 May (Wednesay)

13:30-17:30

WHE
Sha Tin

RE=RERESPL
TWGHs Mrs Fung Wong Fung Ting College

5A188 (2Hm)
18 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

it
Sai Kung

HEHEEgEEPL
C&MA Sun Kei Secondary School

58208 (E4355)
20 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

et
Tuen Mun

IR AR S T B RN
S.T.F.A Ho Yat Tung Primary School

5H23H (EH#i=)
23 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

iy

Yuen Long

EERERERETAERPE

ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School

5H248 (EH=)
24 May (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

RS

Islands

RImR TR
Tung Chung Catholic School

58258 (EHfm)
25 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

g [E
Central & Western

LoSAHRp
St. Louis School

58278 (BHI7)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

£

Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

LCEN S
SKH Chu Oi Primary School

58278 (EHAFR)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

il
Tai Po

RIBER QIS (HE)

Tai Po 0ld Market Public School (Plover Cove)

585308 (BHi=)
30 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

i
Tsuen Wan

EMEEFRIE T2

5H31H (BH=)

13:30-17:30

Kwai Ming Wu Memotial School of the Precious Blood 31 May (Wednesday)
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Parents may at any time register for "JAM Smart+" in-person at i trict "IAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 160 locations. Far detailed locations and apening hours of “iAM Smart"

self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://vawv.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg_location.html
For "iAM Smart" registration methads and required items for smaath registration, please visit htt, www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg html
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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

ImR

Session

ith[E=
District

2 M85 E+) Z5iEa

School

Bia
Date

Scan to Book

B

Time

BE

19 s i 1
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

PEREHNERRTPR
CCC Chuen Yuen College

6818 (EfM)
1 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

71827
Sham Shui Po

Lol
Buddhist Tai Hung College

6H28 (EHiE)
2 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

FLRENE

Kowloon City

HREFIR
Oblate Primary School

6A3H (2H155)
3 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

SIS
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

HFRR E RS (B EME)
Yaumati Catholic Primary School (Hoi Wang Road)

6H6H (Efi=)
6 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

BER
Hong Kong East

g p—

Canossa College

6H98 (BME)
9 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

M

Tuen Mun

RERERRPLR
PLK Tang Yuk Tien College

6FH10H (EM7R)
10 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

FHAA
Wong Tai Sin

BRLREH R
Wong Tai Sin Catholic Primary School

6H13H (EfiZ)
13 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

ik

Kwun Tong

BpE-pR
Ning Po No.2 College

68158 (EHim)
15 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

BE

Islands

BEEENTE PR ER
Ho Yu College and Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)

68168 (ERIA)
16 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

kE
North

HRF{PR
Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

68208 (EHIZ)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

=)
Sai Kung

RHERERS
King Lam Catholic Primary School

6H208 (BHiZ)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

hfEE
Central & Western

PHERERE RN
C&W District St.Anthony's School

6H21H (EHi=)
21 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

Kl
Tai Po

NEEP R
Carmel Pak U Secondary School

6F1248 (21175)
24 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

g

Tsuen Wan

HBEESAFHR
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College

6H24H (27~
24 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

3]
Southern

EaZiiRERS
St Peter's Catholic Primary School

6827H (BHZ)
27 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

A

Wanchai

RE=REMEHEZHR
TWGHSs Lee Ching Dea Memorial College

68288 (ERI=)
28 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

WHE
Sha Tin

ERLEBENR
Ma On Shan Ling Liang Primary Schoaol

6H29H (EHAM)
29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

Fehl
Yuen Long

FEFPEFATIRNEEY MBhE) SRBdREET

R ERERGEN e Y BN
AD & FD POHL Leung Sing Tak School

(KE160EBCH) B2 IWHE) FORLTFR - EHEEH ST

6H29H (EHAm)
29 June (Thursday)

HAEHTASH hiips:

13:30-17:30

msmart.gov.hk/tc/reg location.html

METH 25 E BOBRAERFREG R https//wew lsmsmart.gov.hkitc/reg. html
Parents may at any time register for "iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "iAM Smart" self-re
self-registratian kiasks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website httpst//viw
Far “iAM Smart" registration methads and required items for smoath registration, pleasevisit h

of registration service counters with around 160 locations. For detailed lacations and opening hours of “iAM Smart"
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